

Charles Butler

SKN 835569 - Charles Butler Set of 6 Classic Sweet Selection

Clotted Cream Toffee

**CHARLES BUTLER'S
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
CLOTTED CREAM TOFFEE**

INGREDIENTS: Glucose Syrup, Sugar,
Condensed Full Cream Milk,
Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Emulsifier:
SOYA Lecithin, Flavouring.
Allergy advice: for allergens see
ingredients in **bold**

➡ **FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE
STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g)

Energy	442kcal / 1861kj
Fat	12.3g
Of which saturates	5.9g
Carbohydrate	81.4g
Of which sugars	63.6g
Protein	0.9g
Salt	0.1g

Fruit Rock

**CHARLES BUTLER'S
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
FRUIT ROCK**

INGREDIENTS
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Citric Acid,
Flavouring (<1%), Colours: Turmeric,
Paprika, Anthocyanins, Copper Chlorophyll.

➡ **FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE
STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS**

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g)

Energy	384kcal / 1606kj
Fat	0g
Of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	99g
Of which sugars	99g
Protein	0g
Salt	0g

Mint Rock

CHARLES BUTLER'S
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
MINT ROCK

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Peppermint Oil (<1%),
Cream of Tartar.

FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE

STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g)

Energy	384kcal / 1606kj
Fat	0g
Of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	99g
Of which sugars	99g
Protein	0g
Salt	0g

Barley Sugars

CHARLES BUTLER'S
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
BARLEY SUGARS

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Flavouring (<1%), Colour;
Turmeric.

FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE

STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

(TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g)

Energy	384kcal / 1606kj
Fat	0g
Of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	99g
Of which sugars	99g
Protein	0g
Salt	0g

Assorted Toffee

CHARLES BUTLER'S
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
ASSORTED TOFFEES

INGREDIENTS: Glucose Syrup, Sugar,
Condensed Full Cream MILK, Hydrogenated
Palm Kernel Oil, Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin,
Flavouring, Treacle, Peppermint Oil.
Allergy advice: for allergens see
ingredients in **bold**

FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE
STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g)

Energy	442kcal / 1861kj
Fat	12.3g
Of which saturates	5.9g
Carbohydrate	81.4g
Of which sugars	63.6g
Protein	0.9g
Salt	0.1g

Chocolate Honeycomb

CHARLES BUTLER'S
PROPER OLD FASHIONED
CHOCOLATE HONEYCOMB

INGREDIENTS: 70% Dark Chocolate (Cocoa
Mass, Sugar, Fat-reduced Cocoa Powder,
Emulsifier: **SOYA** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla
Flavour, Contains: 70.5% Cocoa Solids Min),
Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter,
Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda.
Allergy Advice: for allergens see
ingredients in **bold**

FOR BEST BEFORE SEE BASE
STORE IN COOL DRY CONDITIONS

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
(TYPICAL VALUES PER 100g)

Energy	465kcal / 1958kj
Fat	20.9g
Of which saturates	12.5g
Carbohydrate	61.4g
Of which sugars	54.3g
Protein	4.2g
Salt	1.03g